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Particulars 

NOTE: 

Admission Charges ( For New 
Students Only) 

Annual Charges 

Tuition Fee 

NEAR BHONDSI JAIL,MARUTI KUNJ, SOHNA ROAD, GURUGRAM 
(Ph. 9710990200,9710990300) 

www.buddhainternationalschool.com 

BUDDHA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Email: info@buddhainternationalschool.com 

Blossom 1 Blossom 283 Ito V VI to VIIl IX 

Onetime fee payment at the time of admission 

20000 

18000 

b) Copy of Birth Certificate 

Grade 

Blossoms 1 

Blossoms 2 

d) Copy of Address Proof 

Blossoms 3 

4. Fees must be deposited by the 12th of every month. 

e) Copy of Previous class report card 

7. Transport, Books and Uniform Extra charges. 

f) Original Transfer Certificate 

Cheque Bounce Charges are Rupee 500/-. 

FEE STRUCTURE for SESSION 2025-26 

a) Photographs: Child (4) Father(4) Mother (4) 

c) Copy of Aadhar Card -Child, Father & Mother 

20000 

h) Caste Category Certificate, if applicable 
i) Family ID Certificate 

Annual (Yearly) Fee Payment 

15000 16000 

Monthly Fee Payment 

Fee 

g) Medical Certificate approved by MBBS Doctor 

3400 

3500 

3600 

3700 

3800 

3900 

10. List of documents required at the time of new admission: 

4000 

20000 

4100 

Grade 

VI 

VIlI 

IX 

X 

XI 

XII 

20000 

5. A late fee fine of Rs 50/- will be charged after 12th to the last day of the every month. 

18000 

6. No student will be allowed to discontinue the school bus till completion of the session. 

Fee 

4200 

3. Fee once paid will not be refunded under any circumstances. This includes fee paid for admissions, annual, 
academics, transport and other receipts. 

4300 

1. No Amount is refundable at the time of withdrawal even if the child has not attended the school for a single day. 
2. The token amount to block the seat: 3000. It will be adjusted against the admission and annual academic fee. 

Pmcipal 

4400 

4500 

9. Board (CBSE) Charges for IX to XIl classes will be charged at the time of registration in Board only. 

4900 

5900 

6400 

20000 

22000 

Buddha lnternational School 

Nayagaon, Bhondsi, Gurugram 

X 

20000 

22000 

X 

20000 

XII 

20000 

27000 32000 

Manager 
Buddha International School 

Nayagaon, Bhondsi, Gurugram 
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