

BUDDHA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

NEAR BHONDSI JAIL, MARUTI KUNJ, SOHNA ROAD, GURUGRAM

(Ph. 9710990200,9710990300)

www.buddhainternationalschool.com Email: info@buddhainternationalschool.com

	,	Liliani, illiot	ybudanainte	rnationals	chool.com				
			FEE STRUCTURE for	SESSION 2025	-26				
	Particulars	Blossom 1	Blossom 2&3	l to V	VI to VIII	IX	х	ΧI	XII
	Onetime fee payment at the time of admission								
1	Admission Charges (For New Students Only)	20000	20000	20000	20000	20000	20000	20000	20000
	Annual (Yearly) Fee Payment								
2	Annual Charges	18000	15000	16000	18000	22000	22000	27000	32000
	Monthly Fee Payment :								
1	Tuition Fee	Grade	Fee	Grade	Fee				
		Blossoms 1	3400	VI	4200				
		Blossoms 2	3500	VII	4300				
		Blossoms 3	3600	VIII	4400				
\rightarrow		I	3700	IX	4500				
		II	3800	X	4900				
		III	3900	ΧI	5900				
		IV	4000	XII	6400				
		V	4100						

NOTE:-

- 1. No Amount is refundable at the time of withdrawal even if the child has not attended the school for a single day.
- 2. The token amount to block the seat: 3000. It will be adjusted against the admission and annual academic fee.
- 3. Fee once paid will not be refunded under any circumstances. This includes fee paid for admissions, annual, academics, transport and other receipts.
- 4. Fees must be deposited by the 12th of every month.
- 5. A late fee fine of Rs 50/- will be charged after 12th to the last day of the every month.
- 6. No student will be allowed to discontinue the school bus till completion of the session.
- 7. Transport, Books and Uniform Extra charges.
- 8. Cheque Bounce Charges are Rupee 500/-.
- 9. Board (CBSE) Charges for IX to XII classes will be charged at the time of registration in Board only.
- 10. List of documents required at the time of new admission:
- a) Photographs: Child (4) Father(4) Mother (4)
- b) Copy of Birth Certificate
- c) Copy of Aadhar Card -Child, Father & Mother
- d) Copy of Address Proof
- e) Copy of Previous class report card
- f) Original Transfer Certificate
- g) Medical Certificate approved by MBBS Doctor
- h) Caste Category Certificate, if applicable
- i) Family ID Certificate

Buddha International School Nayagaon, Bhondsi, Gurugram Manager

Buddha International School
Nayagaon, Bhondsi, Gurugram